THE 1LOUNGE MENU

HEALTHY FLAVORS + ELEMENTS

Ask for your favourite soup 20,000 RWF
Rotation soup of the day (H) 16,000 RWF
JUST A SNACK

Calamari ring (D) 25,000 RWF

Japanese and panko deep-fried calamari ring with aioli
sauce, gremolata and potato chips

Sticky chicken winglet 6 pcs (S) 18,000 RWF

Mix seasoning spices, sesame, sticky sauce, spring onion,
ginger, coriander served with banana plantain

Chicken spring rolls (S) 18,000 RWF
Served with Asian dipping sauce and potato chips

Vegetable spring rolls (V) 18,000 RWF
Served with Asian dipping sauce and potato chips

Pilau rice balls (S) 16,000 RWF
Served with a base of masala sauce

Beef samosas 4 pcs (S) 16,000 RWF
Served with mint chutney and potato chips

Vegetable samosas 4 pcs (V) 14,000 RWF

Served with tomato chutney and potato chips

SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

All served on a toasted sesame brioche bun and potato chips

Cheese beef burger (D)

200gr ground beef, melted cheese, beef bacon,
sweet onion, tomato, gherkins, lettuce with signature
burger sauce

27,000 RWF

The Radisson chicken schnitzer burger (E)
200gr chicken breast, tomatoes, gherkins, lettuces,
fried onion ring, with cocktail sauce

27,000 RWF

Club sandwich (E)
200gr chicken breast, tomatoes, gherkins, lettuces,
fried egg with cocktail sauce

25,000 RWF

Philly steak sandwich (S)

Crilled beef steak on multi cereal toast baguette,
caramelized onion, gherkins, tomatoes, lettuces with
signature sauce

25,000 RWF

CLASSIC SANDWICHES
All served on home-made soft white or brown bread
Chicken, mayonnaise sandwich (E) 20,000 RWF
Mozzarella cheese and tomato sandwich(D) 20,000 RWF
Grilled vegetables and avocado sandwich (V) 18,500 RWF
SUBTANCE + HEALTHY

28,000 RWF

Chickpeas, tuna quinoa Salad (H)

Chickpeas, quinoq, bell peppers, cucumbers,
onions, canned tuna, coriander and lemon dressing

Caesar salad (D/H)

Romaine lettuce, boiled egg, anchovies, croutons,
semi-dried tomatoes, parmesan cheese and Ceasar
dressing

Caesar beef bacon 23,000 RWF
Caesar chicken breast 22,000 RWF
Caesar Classic 18,000 RWF

18,000 RWF

Radisson taco salad (H)

Rockets, tomatoes, avocado, green beans,
fried tortilla, cabbage, cucumber and honey lemon
dressing

Certain menu items may contain allergens. Please consult our staff for further information. We are pleased to assist you

with ingredients details

V: Vegetarian A: Contains Alcohol

H: Healthy S: Signature dish N: Nuts D: Diary product E: Eggs VG: Vegan P: Phosphorus



THE MAIN
Stir-fry noodles (S)

Stir-fry sesame noodles, sweet chili sauce ginger,
carrots, onions bell peppers

Beef noodles 28,000 RWF
Chicken noodles 25,000 RWF
Vegetarian noodles 20,000 RWF
Indian chicken biryani rice (D) 25,000 RWF

Served with chapati, mint chutney and raita sauce

Baked eggplant parmigiano and tobacco onions (D) 24,000 RWF

Baked eggplant, grilled tomatoes, tabacco onions,
mozzarella cheese, parmesan cheese, and basil on base
of tomato sauce

GRILLS
Braised lamb shank (A) 65,000 RWF
Served with mashed potato and seasonal vegetables
Grilled salmon fillet (D) 48,000 RWF
Served with green beans, Broccoli and lemon butter
sauce
Beef steak (S) 40,000 RWF
Served with seasonal vegetables and pepper sauce
Whole tilapia fish (S) 38,000 RWF
Served with seasonal vegetables and tomato sauce
Pan-fried tilapia fish (D) 33,000 RWF
Served with creamed spinach and lemon butter sauce

30,000 RWF

Chicken drumstick and thighs (S)
Served with seasonal vegetables and mushroom sauce

Pork spare ribs (P) 28,000 RWF

Served with stir-fry vegies

Chicken or Beef kebab 2 big pcs (S) 25,000 RWF

Served with seasonal vegetables Mexican salsa and
tomato sauce

Choose one side dish with your main course at no charge
(Rustic fries, mashed potato, mizuzu and steamed rice)

SELLING SIDES

Maize ugali / Jollof rice Each 15, 000 RWF

Fried veg rice / Grilled vegetables / Each 8,000 RWF

Sweet potato chips / Boiled banana /
Boiled eggs 2 pcs
Bread rolls 2pcs / Parmesan cheese / Avocados Each 6,000 RWF

CLOSE TO HEAVEN
See our cakes and pastries on display

Certain menu items may contain allergens. Please consult our staff for further information. We are pleased to assist you

with ingredients details

V: Vegetarian A: Contains Alcohol

H: Healthy S: Signature dish  N: Nuts D: Diary product E: Eggs VG: Vegan P: Phosphorus



THE LOUNGE BAR
DRINIKS MENU



BEVERAGE
COCKTAILS

Signature Cocktails
Exclusive to the lounge and crafted just for you by our
professional mixologist

Blue long 16,000 RWF
Made of vodka, rum, tequila, blu curacao and lime Juice
Katia 16,000 RWF

Gordon gin, campari and lemon juice topped up with
sparkling wine

The Lounge mix
Rum, pineapple, lemon juice, sugar syrup and grenadine

15,000 RWF

1000 Hills
Fresh local fruits, shaken with banana wine and a splash
of campari, served rough and ready, spritzed with sprite

15,000 RWF

Umuti
Scotch whisky mixed with fresh ginger juice, lime juice
and honey

15,000 RWF

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Internationally-inspired classic cocktails to take you
around the world

Long island iced tea
Mix of vodka, gordon gin, tequila, bacardi, rum, triple sec,
fresh lime, cola served with ice

20,000 RWF

French 75

Gordon gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup and sparkling wine

16,000 RWF

Aperol spritz
Aperol, prosecco topped with soda water and
orange fruits

16,000 RWF

Negroni 15,000 RWF
Gordon gin, combined with campari and sweet vermouth

Cosmopolitan

This "oh-so pretty in pink" drink packs more punch than
you'd expect, with vodka and triple sec, shaken with ice,
cranberry juice and fresh lime

15,000 RWF

Classic margarita 15,000 RWF
Mix of tequila, orange liqueur and fresh lime juice

served with salt on the rim of the glass

Tequila sunrise 15,000 RWF
The drink originated from Sausalito in the early 1970's.

Its colour resembles as sunrise. It's a combination of

tequila, grenadine, and fresh orange juice

Mojito 15,000 RWF
A traditional Cuban punch and a combination of

white rum, sugar, lemon juice, soda water and

fresh mint

Gin and tonic 15,000 RWF
Gordon gin and tonic with lemon

Espresso martin 15,000 RWF
A mixture of vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso

The B-52 10,000 RWF
B-52 cocktail is a layered shot composed of kahlua,

bailey and grand marnier

SPIRITS

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

Porto valdouro tawny port 13,000 RWF
Grappa nonino vendemmia 13,000 RWF
Amaro nonino 13,000 RWF
Grappa nonino invecchiata 13,000 RWF
Jagermeister 9,500 RWF
Pernod pastis 51 9,500 RWF



Campari
Pastis ricard
Aperol

Martini bianco
Martini rosso

VODKA
Hope of hopkins

Grey goose
Belvedere
Kari vodka
Absolut citron
Absolut blue

Smirnoff red

GIN
Tangueray No. 10

Hendrick's
Bombay sapphire

Gin mare
Gordon'’s

TEQUILA

Don julio blanco
Patron silver
Herradura plata
Jose cuervo silver
Jose cuervo gold
Camino

9,500 RWF
9,000 RWF
7,000 RWF
7,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

25,000 RWF
20,000 RWF
17,500 RWF
17,000 RWF
9,500 RWF
9,000 RWF
6,000 RWF

24,000 RWF
22,000 RWF
20,000 RWF
18,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

35,000 RWF
28,000 RWF
25,000 RWF
11,000 RWF
11,000 RWF
10,000 RWF

RUM

Hope, rhum agricole
Brugal 1888

Captain morgan black
Bacardi original

Captain morgan spice gold

Bacardi gold

LIQUORS

Grand marnier
Amaretto di saronno
Cointreau

Kahlua

Baileys

Limoncello luxardo
Amarula

Frangelico

COGNAC & WHISKY
Cognac

Rémy Martin Louis XII|
Martell XO

Hennessy XO

Martell swift blue
Martell VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Courvoisier VS

Rémy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VS

23,000 RWF
21,000 RWF
11,000 RWF
7,500 RWF
7,500 RWF

7,500 RWF

19,000 RWF
16,500 RWF
14,000 RWF
11,000 RWF
8,000 RWF
8,000 RWF
7,500 RWF
7,000 RWF

600,000 RWF
170, 000 RWF
160, 000 RWF
46, 000 RWF
38, 000 RWF
38, 000 RWF
32, 000 RWF
32, 000 RWF
28, 000 RWF



WHISKY

Chivas regal, 25 years
Johnnie walker blue label

Chivas regal, 18 years
Jameson black barrel

Bourbon wood ford reserve
Chivas regal, 12 years
Johnnie walker double black
Jack Daniel honey

Jack Daniel

Johnnie walker black label

Jameson

Jim beam

Johnnie walker red

SINGLE MALTED SCOTCH WHISKY

Macallan, 18 years
Macallan, 15 years
Glenmorangie, 18 years
Glenlivet, 18 years
Glenfiddich, 18 years
Glenlivet, 15 years
Macallan, 12 years
Glenfiddich, 15 years
Glenfiddich, 12 years
Aberlour single malt
Glenmorangie, 12 years

Glenmorangie, 10 years

220,000 RWF
110,000 RWF
38,000 RWF
20,000 RWF
18,000 RWF
18,000 RWF

15,500 RWF
14,500 RWF
13,000 RWF
12,500 RWF
12,000 RWF

11,000 RWF
7,000 RWF

190,000 RWF
90,000 RWF
70,000 RWF
67,500 RWF
55,000 RWF
43,000 RWF
42,000 RWF
38,000 RWF
34,000 RWF
31,500 RWF
28,500 RWF

20,500 RWF

BEERS

Amstel draught beer tower per L
Savanna / Desperados/ Corona extra /
Stella artois

Mutzig draught beer tower per L
Amstel draught big/small

Mutzig draught big/small

Guiness

Smirnoff ice black / Tusker larger/
Tusker malt

Heineken 0.0

Amstel / Heineken

Virunga Gold /Mist /Silver

Mutzig / Primus (National heritage)
/Skol malt

CRAFT BEERS

Kweza IPA
Kweza golden ale
Kweza ambrosia

14,000 RWF
12,000 RWF

12,000 RWF

9, 000/ 7,000 RWF
7, 000/5, 000 RWF

6,500 RWF
6,000 RWF

5,500 RWF
5,000 RWF
5,000 RWF
4,000 RWF

15,000 RWF
15,000 RWF
14,000 RWF



Mocktails

A selection of guilt-free treats. Fresh, delicious and alcohol-free

Detox 15,000 RWF
A blend of pineapple juice, fresh mint, cucumber,

lemon juice, fresh ginger juice and honey

Beetroot, carrot, apple, ginger and lemon 15,000 RWF

A blend of chopped beetroot, carrot, apple, lemon juice
and ginger

Orange and basil 15,000 RWF
A blend of fresh orange juice and basil leaves

Pineapple and mint 10,000 RWF
A blend of fresh pineapple juice, lemon juice,

fresh mint and garnishing with mint leaves

Virgin mojito 10,000 RWF

Select your favorite flavour with sugar syrup, fresh mint,
and lime juice, or choose passion fruits, watermelon,
strawberry, topped with soda water

Virgin dawa 10,000 RWF
Lime juice, ginger, honey, shaken and served with ice

Lemonade 10,000 RWF
Simple syrup,fresh lemon juice and soda water

FRESH JUICE

Squeezed fresh orange juice 15,000 RWF
Cocktail juice / Mango juice 10,000 RWF
Pineapple/Tree tomato/Passion/ 9,000 RWF

Watermelon juice

SMOOTHIES

Vitamin packed and full of flavour, to keep you healthy and energetic

Mixed fruits smoothie
Mango, banana, pineapple, tree tomato, watermelon
and honey

12,000 RWF

Orange breeze

12,000 RWF

Fresh orange juice, mango, vanilla ice cream and banana

Funky monkey

Double espresso, banana, peanut butter with a scoop of

vanilla ice cream

BEE&B

Sweet banana, cloudy honey, yoghurt

MILKSHAKES
Coffee shake

Double espresso with vanilla or chocolate ice cream

Choose your favourite flavour
Vanilla or Strawberry or Chocolate

SOFT DRINKS

Ginger ale

Red Bull
Bavaria
Panache lemon

Fanta orange/Citron/Fiesta/
Pineapple/Sprite/ Krest tonic
Coca cola/Coke zero

WATER

Inyange sparkling

Vitalo soda water/Vitalo still/
Inyange still

12,000 RWF

10,000 RWF

12,000 RWF

12,000 RWF

25,000 RWF
14,000 RWF

14,000 RWF
3,000 RWF

3,000 RWF

3,000 RWF

3,500 RWF
3,000 RWF



COFFEE
A glass of soya milk /Almond milk / Oat milk 12,000 RWF

Coffee with soya milk /Almond milk / Oat milk 12,000 RWF

White chocolate mocha / Dark chocolate 5,000 RWF
mocha/lced white mocha / Iced dark mocha

African coffee 5,000 RWF
Cappuccino/ Latte/ Latte macchiato 4,500 RWF
/ lced latte

Hot chocolate / Cortado / Affogato / 4,500 RWF

Espresso macchiato

Americano / Iced americano / 4,000 RWF
Black coffee / Double espresso

Single espresso 3,500 RWF
Full fat or low-fat milk 3,000 RWF
TEA

Tea with soya milk /Almond Milk / Oat milk 10,000 RWF

Spice tea / African tea 5,000 RWF
lced tea 4,500 RWF
Choose your favorite tea 4,500 RWF

Detox, English breakfast, Lemon and Ginger, Mint,
Chamomile, Black, Green

Add your favorite syrup 2,000 RWF
Caramel, Vanilla, Coconut, Hazelnut




