THE LOUNGE MENU

HEALTHY FLAVORS + ELEMENTS Club sandwich (E) 25.000 RWF 200gr chicken breast, tomatoes, gherkins, lettuces, Ask for your favourite soup 20.000 RWF fried egg with cocktail sauce 16.000 RWF Rotation soup of the day (H) Philly steak sandwich (S) 25.000 RWF Grilled beef steak on multi cereal toast baguette, JUST A SNACK caramelized onion, gherkins, tomatoes, lettuces with signature sauce Calamari ring (D) 25.000 RWF Japanese and panko deep-fried calamari ring with aioli **CLASSIC SANDWICHES** sauce, gremolata and potato chips All served on home-made soft white or brown bread 18.000 RWF Sticky chicken winglet 6 pcs (S) Mix seasoning spices, sesame, sticky sauce, spring onion, Chicken, mayonnaise sandwich (E) 20.000 RWF ginger, coriander served with banana plantain Mozzarella cheese and tomato sandwich(D) 20,000 RWF Chicken spring rolls (S) 18.000 RWF Grilled vegetables and avocado sandwich (V) 18,500 RWF Served with Asian dipping sauce and potato chips 18,000 RWF Vegetable spring rolls (V) Served with Asian dipping sauce and potato chips **SUBTANCE + HEALTHY** 16.000 RWF Pilau rice balls (S) 28,000 RWF Chickpeas, tuna quinoa Salad (H) Served with a base of masala sauce Chickpeas, quinoa, bell peppers, cucumbers, 16.000 RWF Beef samosas 4 pcs (S) onions, canned tuna, coriander and lemon dressing Served with mint chutney and potato chips Vegetable samosas 4 pcs (V) 14,000 RWF Caesar salad (D/H) Romaine lettuce, boiled egg, anchovies, croutons, Served with tomato chutney and potato chips semi-dried tomatoes, parmesan cheese and Ceasar dressing SANDWICHES AND BURGERS 23.000 RWF Caesar beef bacon All served on a toasted sesame brioche bun and potato chips 22,000 RWF Caesar chicken breast Cheese beef burger (D) 27,000 RWF 18.000 RWF Caesar Classic 200gr ground beef, melted cheese, beef bacon. sweet onion, tomato, gherkins, lettuce with signature 18,000 RWF Radisson taco salad (H) burger sauce Rockets, tomatoes, avocado, green beans, The Radisson chicken schnitzer burger (E) 27,000 RWF fried tortilla, cabbage, cucumber and honey lemon 200gr chicken breast, tomatoes, gherkins, lettuces, dressing fried onion ring, with cocktail sauce

Certain menu items may contain allergens. Please consult our staff for further information. We are pleased to assist you with ingredients details

V: Vegetarian A: Contains Alcohol H: Healthy S: Signature dish N: Nuts D: Diary product E: Eggs VG: Vegan P: Phosphorus

THE MAIN

Stir-fry noodles (S)

Vegetarian noodles

Stir-fry sesame noodles, sweet chili sauce ginger, carrots, onions bell peppers

Beef noodles
Chicken noodles

Indian chicken biryani rice (D)

Served with chapati, mint chutney and raita sauce

Baked eggplant parmigiano and tobacco onions (D) 24,000 RWF

Baked eggplant, grilled tomatoes, tabacco onions, mozzarella cheese, parmesan cheese, and basil on base of tomato sauce Chicken or Beef kebab 2 big pcs (S)

Served with seasonal vegetables Mexican salsa and

tomato sauce

20.000 RWF

48.000 RWF

28,000 RWF Choose one side dish with your main course at no charge

25,000 RWF (Rustic fries, mashed potato, mizuzu and steamed rice)

25,000 RWF SELLING SIDES

Maize ugali / Jollof rice Each 15, 000 RWF

See our cakes and pastries on display

Fried veg rice / Grilled vegetables / Sweet potato chips / Boiled banana /

Boiled eggs 2 pcs

CLOSE TO HEAVEN

Bread rolls 2pcs / Parmesan cheese / Avocados Each 6,000 RWF

25.000 RWF

Each 8.000 RWF

GRILLS

Braised lamb shank (A) 65,000 RWF

Served with mashed potato and seasonal vegetables

Grilled salmon fillet (D)
Served with green beans, Broccoli and lemon butter

Served with green beans, Broccoli and lemon butter sauce

Beef steak (S) 40,000 RWF

Served with seasonal vegetables and pepper sauce

Whole tilapia fish (S) 38,000 RWF

Served with seasonal vegetables and tomato sauce

Pan-fried tilapia fish (D) 33,000 RWF

Served with creamed spinach and lemon butter sauce

Chicken drumstick and thighs (S) 30,000 RWF

Served with seasonal vegetables and mushroom sauce

Pork spare ribs (P) 28,000 RWF

Served with stir-fry vegies

Certain menu items may contain allergens. Please consult our staff for further information. We are pleased to assist you with ingredients details

V: Vegetarian A: Contains Alcohol H: Healthy S: Signature dish N: Nuts D: Diary product E: Eggs VG: Vegan P: Phosphorus



BEVERAGE

COCKTAILS		Cosmopolitan	15,000 RWF
Signature Cocktails Exclusive to the lounge and crafted just for you by our professional mixologist		This "oh-so pretty in pink" drink packs more punch thar you'd expect, with vodka and triple sec, shaken with ice cranberry juice and fresh lime	
Blue long Made of vodka, rum, tequila, blu curacao and lime Juice	16,000 RWF	Classic margarita Mix of tequila, orange liqueur and fresh lime juice served with salt on the rim of the glass	15,000 RWF
Katia Gordon gin, campari and lemon juice topped up with sparkling wine	16,000 RWF	Tequila sunrise The drink originated from Sausalito in the early 1970's. Its colour resembles as sunrise. It's a combination of	15,000 RWF
The Lounge mix	15,000 RWF	tequila, grenadine, and fresh orange juice	
Rum, pineapple, lemon juice, sugar syrup and grenadine 1000 Hills Fresh local fruits, shaken with banana wine and a splash	15,000 RWF	Mojito A traditional Cuban punch and a combination of white rum, sugar, lemon juice, soda water and fresh mint	15,000 RWF
of campari, served rough and ready, spritzed with sprite Umuti Scotch whisky mixed with fresh ginger juice, lime juice	15,000 RWF	Gin and tonic Gordon gin and tonic with lemon	15,000 RWF
and honey		Espresso martin A mixture of vodka, coffee liqueur and espresso	15,000 RWF
CLASSIC COCKTAILS Internationally-inspired classic cocktails to take you around the world		The B-52 B-52 cocktail is a layered shot composed of kahlua, bailey and grand marnier	10,000 RWF
•	20,000 RWF		
Mix of vodka, gordon gin, tequila, bacardi, rum, triple sec fresh lime, cola served with ice	,	SPIRITS APERITIF & DIGESTIF	
French 75 Gordon gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup and sparkling wine	16,000 RWF	Porto valdouro tawny port	13,000 RWF
Aperol spritz	16,000 RWF	Grappa nonino vendemmia	13,000 RWF
Aperol, prosecco topped with soda water and	·	Amaro nonino	13,000 RWF
orange fruits		Grappa nonino invecchiata	13,000 RWF
Negroni Gordon gin, combined with campari and sweet vermout	15,000 RWF	Jägermeister	9,500 RWF
Gordon gin, combined with campan and sweet vermout	11	Pernod pastis 51	9,500 RWF

Campari	0.500.514/5	DUM	
Campari Pastis ricard	9,500 RWF	RUM	
	9,000 RWF	Hope, rhum agricole	23,000 RWF
Aperol Martini highes	7,000 RWF	Brugal 1888	21,000 RWF
Martini bianco	7,000 RWF	Captain morgan black	11,000 RWF
Martini rosso	7,000 RWF	Bacardi original	7,500 RWF
VODKA		Captain morgan spice gold	7,500 RWF
Hope of hopkins	25,000 RWF	Bacardi gold	7,500 RWF
Grey goose	20,000 RWF	LIQUORS	
Belvedere	17,500 RWF	Grand marnier	19,000 RWF
Kari vodka	17,000 RWF	Amaretto di saronno	16,500 RWF
Absolut citron	9,500 RWF	Cointreau	14,000 RWF
Absolut blue	9,000 RWF	Kahlua	11,000 RWF
Smirnoff red	6,000 RWF	Baileys	8,000 RWF
GIN		Limoncello luxardo	8,000 RWF
		Amarula	7,500 RWF
Tanqueray No. 10	24,000 RWF	Frangelico	7,000 RWF
Hendrick's	22,000 RWF	COGNAC & WHISKY	
Bombay sapphire	20,000 RWF		
Gin mare	18,000 RWF	Cognac	
Gordon's	7,000 RWF	Rémy Martin Louis XIII	600,000 RWF
TEQUILA		Martell XO	170, 000 RWF
Don julio blanco	75 000 DW/5	Hennessy XO	160, 000 RWF
Patron silver	35,000 RWF	Martell swift blue	46, 000 RWF
Herradura plata	28,000 RWF	Martell VSOP	38, 000 RWF
Jose cuervo silver	25,000 RWF	Hennessy VSOP	38, 000 RWF
Jose cuervo gold	11,000 RWF	Courvoisier VS	32, 000 RWF
	11,000 RWF	Rémy Martin VSOP	32, 000 RWF
Camino	10,000 RWF	Hennessy VS	28, 000 RWF

WHISKY

Chivas regal, 25 years	220,000 RWF	BEERS	
Johnnie walker blue label	110,000 RWF	Amstel draught beer tower per L	14,000 RWF
Chivas regal, 18 years	38,000 RWF	Savanna / Desperados/ Corona extra	/ 12,000 RWF
Jameson black barrel	20,000 RWF	Stella artois	
Bourbon wood ford reserve	18,000 RWF	Mutzig draught beer tower per L	12,000 RWF
Chivas regal, 12 years	18,000 RWF	Amstel draught big/small	9, 000/ 7,000 RWF
Johnnie walker double black	15,500 RWF	Mutzig draught big/small	7, 000/5, 000 RWF
Jack Daniel honey	14,500 RWF	Guiness	6,500 RWF
Jack Daniel	13,000 RWF	Smirnoff ice black / Tusker larger/ Tusker malt	6,000 RWF
Johnnie walker black label	12,500 RWF	Heineken 0.0	F F00 DWF
Jameson	12,000 RWF	Amstel / Heineken	5,500 RWF
Jim beam	11,000 RWF	Virunga Gold /Mist /Silver	5,000 RWF 5,000 RWF
Johnnie walker red	7,000 RWF	Mutzig / Primus (National heritage) /Skol malt	4,000 RWF
SINGLE MALTED SCOTCH WH	ISKY		
Macallan, 18 years	190,000 RWF		

Macallan, 18 years	190,000 RWF
Macallan, 15 years	90,000 RWF
Glenmorangie, 18 years	70,000 RWF
Glenlivet, 18 years	67,500 RWF
Glenfiddich, 18 years	55,000 RWF
Glenlivet, 15 years	43,000 RWF
Macallan, 12 years	42,000 RWF
Glenfiddich, 15 years	38,000 RWF
Glenfiddich, 12 years	34,000 RWF
Aberlour single malt	31,500 RWF
Glenmorangie, 12 years	28,500 RWF
Glenmorangie, 10 years	20,500 RWF

CRAFT BEERS

Kweza IPA	15,000 RWF
Kweza golden ale	15,000 RWF
Kweza ambrosia	14,000 RWF

MocktailsA selection of guilt-free treats. Fresh, delicious and alcohol-free

Detox A blend of pineapple juice, fresh mint, cucumber, lemon juice, fresh ginger juice and honey	15,000 RWF	Orange breeze Fresh orange juice, mango, vanilla ice cream and banan	12,000 RWF
Beetroot, carrot, apple, ginger and lemon A blend of chopped beetroot, carrot, apple, lemon juic and ginger	15,000 RWF	Funky monkey Double espresso, banana, peanut butter with a scoop of vanilla ice cream	12,000 RWF
Orange and basil A blend of fresh orange juice and basil leaves	15,000 RWF	BEE & B Sweet banana, cloudy honey, yoghurt	10,000 RWF
Pineapple and mint A blend of fresh pineapple juice, lemon juice,	10,000 RWF	MILKSHAKES	
fresh mint and garnishing with mint leaves Virgin mojito	10,000 RWF	Coffee shake Double espresso with vanilla or chocolate ice cream	12,000 RWF
Select your favorite flavour with sugar syrup, fresh mint and lime juice, or choose passion fruits, watermelon, strawberry, topped with soda water	nt,	Choose your favourite flavour Vanilla or Strawberry or Chocolate	12,000 RWF
Virgin dawa Lime juice, ginger, honey, shaken and served with ice	10,000 RWF		
Lemonade Simple syrup,fresh lemon juice and soda water	10,000 RWF	3	25,000 RWF
FRESH JUICE		Red Bull Bavaria Panache lemon	14,000 RWF 14,000 RWF 3,000 RWF
Squeezed fresh orange juice Cocktail juice / Mango juice	15,000 RWF 10,000 RWF	Fanta orange/Citron/Fiesta/	3,000 RWF
Pineapple/Tree tomato/Passion/ Watermelon juice	9,000 RWF	Pineapple/Sprite/ Krest tonic Coca cola/Coke zero	3,000 RWF
,		WATER	
SMOOTHIES		Inyange sparkling	3,500 RWF
Vitamin packed and full of flavour, to keep you health			3,000 RWF
Mixed fruits smoothie Mango, banana, pineapple, tree tomato, watermelon and honey	12,000 RWF	Inyange still	

COFFEE

A glass of soya milk /Almond milk / Oat milk	12,000 RWF
Coffee with soya milk / Almond milk / Oat milk	12,000 RWF
White chocolate mocha / Dark chocolate mocha/lced white mocha / lced dark mocha	5,000 RWF
African coffee	5,000 RWF
Cappuccino/ Latte/ Latte macchiato / Iced latte	4,500 RWF
Hot chocolate / Cortado / Affogato / Espresso macchiato	4,500 RWF
Americano / Iced americano / Black coffee / Double espresso	4,000 RWF
Single espresso	3,500 RWF
Full fat or low-fat milk	3,000 RWF
TEA Tea with soya milk /Almond Milk / Oat milk	10 000 DWF
rea with soya milk / Almona Milk / Oat milk	10,000 RWF
Spice tea / African tea	5,000 RWF
Iced tea	4,500 RWF
Choose your favorite tea Detox, English breakfast, Lemon and Ginger, Mint, Chamomile, Black, Green	4,500 RWF
Add your favorite syrup	2,000 RWF

Caramel, Vanilla, Coconut, Hazelnut

